Page 1 Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072) 08/12/2014




Page 2 Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072) 08/12/2014

EB-351DSA ZE{}-7(PARTS LIST)

L it i it it il i
| |BASE/ 48 | A3 st Bt 1T L R 2 25 farvant v sonew sz ienges |
2|REAR CASING/ IR {i 25Hi I A4 fuaon o vwrrsouan i 2 S0 feemm i s s !
3|FRONT CASING/ I 4 i 2 | A5[33MM M3 SCREW 33 LEMEE 2 STIGLIDE SCREW /il 54 |
4|VISE BASE /sl | A6 A BRACKET £k 4 1 SB{6MM M6 NUTMATEOMMYEE |
5| VISE PIECE / 45 | A1 G i i i L g 1 SOIBLOCK SEAT /i es |
AIVICE JAW R /HESH A B 1 48|PIVOT L. /A ] GHANGER /1142 ]
TIVICE JAW L. /et A i i | A9 BIG CYLINDER SEAT (- meE i 1 G1|OPERATION BOX i |
Slsemm serEw SR A e ] SOfcvLNpER NUT HgEee | !
9IMI0 NUT/ $3HIM10 | S1]CYLINDER AXIS 1 |
10|SCALEAS 1714 ] 52 |evumuer nuacker g I U4 |BRUSH /il I
1 HITARGET/H54 1 SRVISE CYLINDER 45 R aL | O5|FIXED CIRCLE /|4 e |
12|C-RING/ CH4[] 2 54 Jrerase cvi i nonors ) L | DA|NUT /g 1
| 3|BEARING/ 5544 4 SSIROUND SEAT /e - 1 OTIBEARING /54
| 4|COUNTERVICE /st 73 | SA{BIAS CASE M £ | G| WASHER /5]
|5|VISE / HEf R | ST|RING NILONS | QUISCREW / 1
161 vise siamiois ao st ki ea | S8|GASKET /s s [DMMICRO SWITCH ABhE R 2
17IMICRO SWITCH /i @i [ SO 4shn Mo SCREW 5510 Mg 2 101|L PLATE /LAt
| 8[HANDLE AT i5ip § | AO|SPRING /i 2 102|SCREW /4 4
|9]VISE SPRING / | A1 | WASHER /3% 1] | 103 1
20]VISE NUT /#2181 48 | G2ISCREW /14 45 1% | 104 1
21|VISE LEVER /1 = ] 1 GIINUT Jisis 4 105 1
22| VISE NUT /141 H4|SCREW /1 | 106 |
23 eornrmvise suar e 1 65 [REVOLVENG HANDLE Sicti 1 1 10T EmERGENCY STOR B8 p |
24 VISE JAW 1 BOHOLDER COVER 1 JDR|GEAR BOX /% !
ST 4 A7 lBrUSHE BRACKET 3 1 TOYIROUND PLATE /|13 4
=4 ] B8 |asonnt 1 Aot s 1 1OITRANSMISSION GEAR /4% 3
27|PIN NUT /s | 69 v ke .41 | 111|WORM GEAR /j##5 1
28HANDLE /&) | TOIFXED HANDLE SEAT 20 | L12|BEARING /44 l
29|VISE SCREW / T HANDLE 4" F [ 113]OIL SEAL Jithidf
30 1 T2INUT | 114|OIL SEAL /il |
31|BODY FRAME /5 | T3|BLOCK, BLADE TENSION /{15 1 1 15| BEARING /55 ]
32|BLADE COVER /#i# | T e v sauaer dpareps 7w I 116|MOTOR /53 |
33IBLADE GUARD /f | T5|BLADE SHEET SHAFT it L 8 I |1 7|COOLANT PUMP /45 5185517 |
34|REAR FLYWHEEL / | TO|WASHER /£ 7] | |
IS|FRONT FLYWHWWI 1 TIIFILTER /884 | 1
36 | apecinnn mare R i 1 TRIBUSHING /12 | 1
37|PT PIPE/ PTHEHI 2 TOITRACKING PLATE (EHRTE 2 |
ARTIIMM M4 SCREW /13 [FEMatss B B0 wrvon vive ancovin s 2 a 1 122
30|BLADE COVER 11/ 1 | 81 |NUT /g | 123
AD|GUIDE PIVOT /B fhiili 2 2|PIN A | 124
41 |GUIDE PIVOT /i kil 2 R3|BLOCK /R ] 125
42|SMALL BRACKET /54 4o ] B Jionit o sosiommesst ] 126

14



08/12/2014

Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072)

Page 3

[ q HEE (LO/NO) 4 1704 TN 143
[ V EOEVE v 1709 TIONID ISNIAav] I¢
¢ AR AATYA TIO 1SNIAV] 0¢
T S ANITAdId 6T
4 HOE QvaH YOIDENNOD) 8¢
I B st AT € HATVA TOEINOD TINSSTId-MOT] LT
[ B IATVATALLYDEN, %
I RYEREN LAN YL T St
I EHE R VAT dWNd DI'TNVIAAH &4
! Eme ANTTHId FONVIIY] £C
1 B T AATVA GALLVOAN] 4
I TFREE S1704 INFWLSNIAY| 1T
I ETEY YHA0D YaddN JOIOW 0T
[ N SINY'Id ANTT LOINNOD 61
I BBy AFA0D YIMO'T 81
I LAl YHAOD NV L1
I EaL| NVl 91
I Y YOLOW St
I 2EFH HONVO TINSSTA IO 14!
v En ON'Td IOANNOD) el
i RN az A ) V¥ SATYA TOLINOD TINSSTIL-MOTT Al
! LRI FATVA FAILVDAN] I
I R MO0 HATVA] 0T
9 parl MEIDS| 6
9 HE LISV 8
[4 YERER) MIIDS AVTASIA TIO )
I EHR AV14SIA TIO 9
I BT S 17708 TO ONDIVAT] S
I EHY THNATY] 14
[ RiER JTAQD YALTL t
I BT YFA0D ¥addN 4
I Rt X049 JI'INVIAAH I
| DOEW| BAERE ANVN SIAVd | ON#EMYHr

0¢

Hun olneJpAH vsalse-93



Page 4

Parts List for EB-351DSA (B072)

Cabinet Stand for

Metal Cutting EB-351DSA
Band Saw

parts list

ref. no. parts name Qlty
Tl motor 1
T2 band saw 1
s metal plate 2
T4 metal plate 2
T5 MlOhexBolt 4
T6 M8 hex.Bolt 8

Ll 8 19
i Washer 16
T8 MIOhex.Bolt 4
9 Washer 4
T10 Washer 4
Til Cylinder Pump 1
T12 MI10 hex.nut 4
T13 M6 hex.Bolt §
T4 Washer 8

08/12/2014





